[bookmark: _Hlk67300684][bookmark: _Hlk67058830]Quincy Park District Youth Soccer
Spring 2021
[bookmark: _GoBack]3-4-Year-Old Co-ed (Revised on May 19)
		Coach				Phone
1. Kristie Tipton			217-242-4502
2. Javier Lofton/Jared Summers	217-617-7229/217-430-3429
3. Ryan Leifheit			314-409-5035
4. Tyler Phillips			217-430-0197
5. Anthony Sloan			217-209-9726
6. Emily Gittings 			217-430-8995
7. Dan Bradfield			217-577-4952
8. Brian Thomas			217-617-5075
9. Brian Sakulenzki			217-617-5586
10. Carl Kruthoff/Bryan Feldner	217-577-1217/217-257-7830
**All games played at Boots Bush Soccer fields 42nd & Maine**
In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ 
Highlighted Indicates Cancelled Games

Red Indicates Make Up Games

Mon, April 5				Wed. April 7	Wed. May 26		Mon. April 12
5:30	1-10	Field 2			5:30	3-8	Field 2			5:30	5-6	Field 3
6:25	2-9	Field 2			6:25	4-7	Field 2			6:25	1-9	Field 3

Wed. April 14			Mon. April 19			Wed. April 21
5:30	10-8	Field 3			5:30	3-6	Field 2			5:30	9-7	Field 2
6:25	2-7	Field 3			6:25	4-5	Field 2			6:25	1-8	Field 2

Mon. April 26			Wed. April 28			Mon. May 3
5:30	2-5	Field 3			5:30	1-7	Field 3			5:30	9-5	Field 2
6:25	10-6	Field 3			6:25	3-4	Field 3			6:25	8-6	Field 2

Wed. May 5				Mon. May 10				Wed. May 12
5:30	10-4	Field 2			5:30	1-6	Field 3			5:30	8-4	Field 3
6:25	2-3	Field 2			6:25	7-5	Field 3			6:25	9-3	Field 3

Mon. May 17	 Wed. June 2		Wed. May 19				Mon. May 24
5:30	10-2	Field 2			5:30	6-4	Field 2			5:30	8-2	Field 3
6:25	1-5	Field 2			6:25	7-3	Field 2			6:25	9-10	Field 3 


